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720800

PCE headlight $800/2.000mAh USB-C

LED headlight S800 with head band
powerful, with sensor function for touch-free
switching on and off, 36° swivelling, non-slip
headband, additionally with red LED

Luminous flux: 200/500/800 Lumen
Battery: Li-lon 3,7V / 2000mAh
Lighting time (max.): 8h

Protection class/grade: IPX6/IKO7
incl. charging cable USB A to USB-C

9003399559303
CN

85131000
0.130 kg

1

1

EC000987
Headlight
Built-in battery
1

True

LED not exchangeable
Positions
5-8001Im
Black

Plastic

82 mm

126 g

IPX6

https:/www.pcelectric.atishop/en/?func=detail &artnr
=720800
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