

Connection to the future

article#	720800
article description	PCE headlight S800/2.000mAh USB-C
description long	LED headlight S800 with head band powerful, with sensor function for touch-free switching on and off, 36° swivelling, non-slip headband, additionally with red LED Luminous flux: 200/500/800 Lumen Battery: Li-lon 3,7V / 2000mAh Lighting time (max.): 8h Protection class/grade: IPX6/IK07 incl. charging cable USB A to USB-C
GTIN (EAN)	9003399559303
country of origin	CN
customs number	85131000
net weight	0.130 kg
packaging quantitiy	1
minimum order quantitiy	1

ETIM 9.0	EC000987
Model	Headlight
Battery type	Built-in battery
Number of batteries	1
Rechargeable	True
Lamp type	LED not exchangeable
Luminous flux adjustable	Positions
Luminous flux	5 – 800 lm
Colour housing	Black
Material	Plastic
Length	82 mm
Weight total	126 g
Degree of protection (IP)	IPX6

























